
Mittelfränkischer Schützenbund

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2018
KK - 100 m 1.35.14   Herren III

27 Starter am 21.04.2018 in HSG Nürnberg

Platz St-Nr. Name Verein Serien Gesamt

1 1704 Rackl, Bernhard SV Woffenbach 96   94   95   285 Ringe

2 1749 Rittger, Martin SV Hohenstadt 94   98   93   285 Ringe

3 1964 Herbst, Gerhard B. Sch. Stauf 97   95   93   285 Ringe

4 0030 Häring, Thomas SSV A-N-B 95   92   92   279 Ringe

5 1751 Sperber, Günther SV Hohenstadt 91   93   94   278 Ringe

6 1702 Arzt, Thomas SV Rengersricht 92   95   91   278 Ringe

7 0874 Schweinsberg-Rott, Jutta SSG Dynamit Fürth      94   93   91   278 Ringe

8 1752 Weigl, Thomas SV Hohenstadt 92   95   90   277 Ringe

9 0033 Pleisteiner, Reiner SV Woffenbach 92   91   93   276 Ringe

10 1694 Meier, Josef SSG Dynamit Fürth      93   93   90   276 Ringe

11 0045 Donabauer, Gilbert SSG Jura Altmühl 91   92   91   274 Ringe

12 0879 Hübner-Köhler, Sabine SSV Aischgrund
 91   88   94   273 Ringe

13 1968 Bloß, Martin SSG Weißenburg 87   93   92   272 Ringe

14 1712 Winner, Franz SSG Ansbach 88   90   93   271 Ringe

15 1747 Bauer, Klaus SV Hohenstadt 91   89   91   271 Ringe

16 0032 Kellner, Walter SV Woffenbach 89   90   91   270 Ringe

17 0349 Seifert, Georg SSV SC-RH-HIP 92   88   90   270 Ringe

18 1948 Eckert, Reinhold HSG Windsbach 91   91   88   270 Ringe

19 0869 Meyer, Anita SSG Jura Altmühl 87   88   94   269 Ringe

20 1949 Meyer, Joachim HSG Windsbach 87   89   93   269 Ringe

21 1955 Braunersreuther, Werner FSG Lauf 88   92   89   269 Ringe

22 1965 Rixner, Wolfgang SSG Jura Altmühl 93   85   89   267 Ringe

23 1963 Daubner, Manfred SV Rengersricht 86   92   88   266 Ringe

24 1952 Mogl, Peter SG Eibach 89   90   86   265 Ringe

25 0338 Gassenmeyer, Jürgen SSG Ansbach 89   87   85   261 Ringe

26 1720 Böhnlein, Thomas SSG Erl.-Büchenbach 82   88   88   258 Ringe

27 1721 Langfritz, Uwe SSG Erl.-Büchenbach 78   84   89   251 Ringe

NA 1967 Bichler, Hubert SSG Dynamit Fürth      0   0   0   0 Ringe

NA 1966 Meyer, Ernst-Rudolf KPSG Langenzenn 0   0   0   0 Ringe
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Mittelfränkischer Schützenbund

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2018
KK - 100 m 1.35.16   Herren IV

13 Starter am 21.04.2018 in HSG Nürnberg

Platz St-Nr. Name Verein Serien Gesamt

1 1960 Gumbrecht, Werner SSG Dynamit Fürth      93   95   97   285 Ringe

2 1782 Strobl, Johann SV Hohenstadt 96   95   93   284 Ringe

3 1772 Mähringer, German SSG Jura Altmühl 90   94   96   280 Ringe

4 0895 Sambach, Anneliese SV Hohenstadt 93   89   93   275 Ringe

5 1796 Moritz, Michael SSG Dynamit Fürth      90   93   91   274 Ringe

6 1774 Beetz, Hans-Rainer SSG Dynamit Fürth      92   90   90   272 Ringe

7 1795 Stoß, Helmut Kgl.priv. FSG 1752 Gre... 91   91   87   269 Ringe

8 0438 Pickel, Ernst FSG Lauf 92   89   87   268 Ringe

9 1958 Moises, Günther HSG Windsbach 84   89   90   263 Ringe

10 1779 Kellermann, Fritz SSV Aischgrund
 86   87   87   260 Ringe

11 1794 Sixt, Lorenz Kgl.priv. FSG 1752 Gre... 86   85   88   259 Ringe

12 1969 Rottmann, Willi SSG Erl.-Büchenbach 86   84   87   257 Ringe

13 1793 Batz, Martin Kgl.priv. FSG 1752 Gre... 84   82   90   256 Ringe

NA 1792 Strobl, Alois SSG Jura Altmühl 0   0   0   0 Ringe

NA 1791 Wartenberg, Bernd SSG Ansbach 0   0   0   0 Ringe
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Mittelfränkischer Schützenbund

Siegerliste - Mannschaft - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2018
KK - 100 m 1.35.14   Herren III, IV

10 Mannschaften  am 21.04.2018 in HSG Nürnberg

1. SV Hohenstadt 2 847 Ringe
Strobl, Johann   96     95     93   284 Ringe

Sperber, Günther   91     93     94   278 Ringe

Rittger, Martin   94     98     93   285 Ringe

2. SV Woffenbach 1 831 Ringe
Rackl, Bernhard   96     94     95   285 Ringe

Pleisteiner, Reiner   92     91     93   276 Ringe

Kellner, Walter   89     90     91   270 Ringe

3. SV Hohenstadt 1 823 Ringe
Bauer, Klaus   91     89     91   271 Ringe

Sambach, Anneliese   93     89     93   275 Ringe

Weigl, Thomas   92     95     90   277 Ringe

4. SSG Dynamit Fürth 2 822 Ringe
Beetz, Hans-Rainer   92     90     90   272 Ringe

Meier, Josef   93     93     90   276 Ringe

Moritz, Michael   90     93     91   274 Ringe

5. HSG Windsbach 1 802 Ringe
Meyer, Joachim   87     89     93   269 Ringe

Moises, Günther   84     89     90   263 Ringe

Eckert, Reinhold   91     91     88   270 Ringe

6. Kgl.priv. FSG 1752 Greding 1 784 Ringe
Stoß, Helmut   91     91     87   269 Ringe

Sixt, Lorenz   86     85     88   259 Ringe

Batz, Martin   84     82     90   256 Ringe

7. SSG Erl.-Büchenbach 2 766 Ringe
Langfritz, Uwe   78     84     89   251 Ringe

Böhnlein, Thomas   82     88     88   258 Ringe

Rottmann, Willi   86     84     87   257 Ringe
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8. SSG Dynamit Fürth 1 563 Ringe
Bichler, Hubert     0       0       0   0 Ringe

Gumbrecht, Werner   93     95     97   285 Ringe

Schweinsberg-Rott, Jutta   94     93     91   278 Ringe

9. SSG Jura Altmühl 2 543 Ringe
Meyer, Anita   87     88     94   269 Ringe

Donabauer, Gilbert   91     92     91   274 Ringe

Strobl, Alois     0       0       0   0 Ringe

10. SSG Ansbach 1 532 Ringe
Wartenberg, Bernd     0       0       0   0 Ringe

Gassenmeyer, Jürgen   89     87     85   261 Ringe

Winner, Franz   88     90     93   271 Ringe
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